PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

ISIN: CA6993202069 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock
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Contact Details

PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. Tel: -

Fax: -

- Web: http://-
E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

79.73%
25.42%

2023
21.59%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

77.88%
28.39%

2022
21.39%

2021

67.09%
49.06%

2021
26.54%
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PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

ISIN: CA6993202069 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Dirk Jungé

James Bell

Jill McAuley

Kim Proctor
Roderick MacLeod
Susan Riddell Rose
Wilfred Gobert
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Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

2023 2022
409,489,680 592,398,240
2,110,681 2,826,686

Members of Management Board

James Riddell
Bernard Lee

D. Blake Reid

E. Mitch Shier
Garth Stotts
Joerg Wittenberg
John Williams
Michael Han
Paul Kinvig

Phil G. Tahmazian
Rod Sousa

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

251,032,320

1,795,948
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