PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

ISIN: CA6993202069 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

Balance notes	s
----------------------	---

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	79.73%	77.88%	67.09%
Debt-equity ratio	25.42%	28.39%	49.06%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	21.59%	21.39%	26.54%

PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

ISIN: CA6993202069 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	409,489,680	592,398,240	251,032,320
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	2,110,681	2,826,686	1,795,948

Board of Directors		
Dirk Jungé	Member of Supervisory Board	
James Bell	Member of Supervisory Board	
Jill McAuley	Member of Supervisory Board	
Kim Proctor	Member of Supervisory Board	
Roderick MacLeod	Member of Supervisory Board	
Susan Riddell Rose	Member of Supervisory Board	
Wilfred Gobert	Member of Supervisory Board	

Members of Management Board		
James Riddell	Chairman of Managing Board	
Bernard Lee	Member of Executive Committee	
D. Blake Reid	Member of Executive Committee	
E. Mitch Shier	Member of Executive Committee	
Garth Stotts	Member of Executive Committee	
Joerg Wittenberg	Member of Executive Committee	
John Williams	Member of Executive Committee	
Michael Han	Member of Executive Committee	
Paul Kinvig	Member of Executive Committee	
Phil G. Tahmazian	Member of Executive Committee	
Rod Sousa	Member of Executive Committee	